
Final Results

VK KADETTEN 2013

Leuven

1/04/2013

Solo

Forfeit TM AI RoutineScoreReserv
Figure orTechnical

ScoreFinal Score

67,8600 66,5800 67,2200SKF 11 67,8256135,0456

GHEKIERE Annabelle

63,7000 63,8200 63,7600KVO 12 63,3977127,1577

VAN DE VELDE Yentl

63,5200 63,4400 63,4800SKF 33 61,4140124,8940

VERNIERS Julie

62,4800 63,1400 62,8100WIOS 4 61,2442124,0542

IMPENS   Evelien

62,4600 62,0200 62,2400SKF 25 61,2721123,5121

DESMET Camille

61,8200 62,6400 62,2300AZSC 16 60,7488122,9788

VANHAMEL Cathy

60,9000 61,1800 61,0400AZSC 27 61,1023122,1423

VERMEULEN Renée

61,3600 61,4200 61,3900KVO 28 60,3698121,7598

VANHULLE Lea

61,2200 61,1000 61,1600KVO 39 55,4093116,5693

VANHULLE  Emma

57,5000 57,1000 57,3000RSCM 10 57,5395114,8395

PREUD’HOMME Sylke

57,7800 57,5600 57,6700LZC 11 56,3395114,0095

NILIS  Ella

50,2600 51,0000 50,6300OK 12 44,427995,0579

VANDENBERGE Saar
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Duo

Forfeit TM AI RoutineScoreReserv
Figure orTechnical

ScoreFinal Score

64,7200 64,2800 64,5000SKF 11 64,5489129,0489

DESMET Camille

GHEKIERE Annabelle

61,2200 60,9000 61,0600AZSC 2 61,8082122,8682

VAN DE POEL Katleen

VANHAMEL Cathy

VERMEULEN Renée

61,0600 61,5000 61,2800SKF 23 61,0663122,3463

SAMYN Loes

VANLEENHOVE Sara

VERNIERS Julie

59,0000 60,6600 59,8300KVO 14 61,8838121,7138

VAN DE VELDE Yentl

VANHULLE Lea

61,3600 60,8200 61,0900KVO 35 55,1384116,2284

BAERT  Lisa

VANHULLE  Emma

58,1800 58,5200 58,3500RSCM 6 55,7802114,1302

KNOLLENBURG Laury

PREUD’HOMME Sylke

57,8000 58,5400 58,1700LZC 7 54,5709112,7409

LUTS  Hannah

NILIS  Ella

53,9000 53,1600 53,5300KVO 28 54,3838107,9138

HOUCKX Laura

TJOENS Maaike

49,9600 49,9600 49,9600OK 9 43,650093,6100

LEFEVER Charlotte

VANDENBERGE Saar
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Team

Forfeit TM AI RoutineScoreReserv
Figure orTechnical

ScoreFinal Score

64,6600 64,6600 64,6600SKF 11 60,2125124,8725

DE BACKER Lise

DECLERCQ Louise

DESMET Camille

GHEKIERE Annabelle

SAMYN Loes

VANDENBROUCKE Marte

VANLEENHOVE Sara

VERNIERS Julie

62,7400 63,1600 62,9500AZSC 12 58,8369121,7869

GEERS Jolien

NIETVELT Jozefien

T'SYEN Jana

VAN DE POEL Katleen

VAN GOETHEM Jana

VANDENBERGHE Indra

VANHAMEL Cathy

VERMEULEN Renée

61,6800 62,5400 62,1100KVO 13 56,5369118,6469

BAERT  Lisa

HOUCKX Laura

TJOENS Maaike

VAN DE VELDE Yentl

VAN TIEGHEM  Philine

VANHULLE  Emma

VANHULLE Lea

VANNESTE   Britt

57,9600 59,5200 58,7400SKF 24 53,5462112,2862

CALLENS Griet

DAVIDTS Marie

FOULON Flavie

GOUDSMEDT Friedl

MAHAU Margau

PLANCKAERT Aline

VANDENBUSSCHE Rune

VANDORPE Marieke

VERCRUYSSE Pauline
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58,5600 59,0000 57,7800WIOS 15 53,5558111,3358

AMANT  Magaux

BOSMAN   Blijke

DEMESMAEKER   Jana

IMPENS   Evelien

RUYSKENSVELD    Emma

SMISMANS   Bo

56,7000 57,0600 56,8800SCB 6 51,5265108,4065

AERTS  Rune

BOOMS  Jolien

BREBELS Fien

COOLEN  Jade

KERKHOFS Charlotte

KESTERS Anke

MARTENS Fien

SAVELKOUL  Marijn

SWENNEN  Eline

VAN DEN EYNDEN Babs

50,9000 52,3400 50,6200BZK 7 51,2004101,8204

DECLERCQ Linde

DEVRIENDT Lisa

RABII Imane

TEIRLYNCK Margot

TIMMERMAN Indra

VAN ASSCHE Morgane

53,4600 54,7000 52,5800KVO 28 47,9349100,5149

BEKE  Eileen

DEPUYDT Delphine

TAMSIN  Anke

VANDEWALLE  Myrthe

VANHOVE   Stefanie

53,1800 53,0000 53,0900LZC 9 44,903897,9938

BUYSSE Anna

DAENEN Lieze

DECKX Stefanie

ENGELEN Sarah

HUYGHEBAERT Anne

KEMPEN  Mira

KWANTEN Tess

STRUYVEN  Louise

WOEDSTADT Janne
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51,6400 52,1200 50,3800AZSC 210 43,423793,8037

FORCEVILLE Laura

HEUTZ Hannah

HEUTZ Mariet

STANISLJEVIC Jelena

VAN DE POEL Marijke
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Figure Session Results

VK KADETTEN 2013

Leuven

1/04/2013

ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

67,8256GHEKIERE Annabelle SKF1 1998

63,3977VAN DE VELDE Yentl KVO2 1998

62,5140VAN DE POEL Katleen AZSC3 1998

61,4140VERNIERS Julie SKF4 2000

61,2721DESMET Camille SKF5 1998

61,2442IMPENS   Evelien WIOS6 1998

61,1023VERMEULEN Renée AZSC7 1999

60,7488VANHAMEL Cathy AZSC8 1998

60,7186VANLEENHOVE Sara SKF9 1999

60,3698VANHULLE Lea KVO10 1999

58,9953VAN TIEGHEM  Philine KVO11 2000

58,2512VANDENBROUCKE Marte SKF12 1999

58,1419GEERS Jolien AZSC13 1998

57,8047NIETVELT Jozefien AZSC14 1998

57,7442DECLERCQ Louise SKF15 1998

57,5395PREUD’HOMME Sylke RSCM16 1998

57,4279VANDENBERGHE Indra AZSC17 1999

57,3814SAMYN Loes SKF18 2000

57,3047TJOENS Maaike KVO19 1998

57,2535AERTS  Rune SCB20 1999

57,0930DE BACKER Lise SKF21 1999

56,8907T'SYEN Jana AZSC22 1999

56,5814MAHAU Margau SKF23 1998

56,3395NILIS  Ella LZC24 1999

56,0651VAN GOETHEM Jana AZSC25 1998

55,9791GOUDSMEDT Friedl SKF26 1998

55,8163DEVRIENDT Lisa BZK27 2000

55,4093VANHULLE  Emma KVO28 2000

55,3140VANDORPE Marieke SKF29 2000
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

55,3023DAVIDTS Marie SKF30 1998

54,9605BOSMAN   Blijke WIOS31 1999

54,8674BAERT  Lisa KVO32 2000

54,2442RABII Imane BZK33 1999

54,0721SWENNEN  Eline SCB34 2000

54,0209KNOLLENBURG Laury RSCM35 1999

53,4674AMANT  Magaux WIOS36 2000

53,1721VANDENBUSSCHE Rune SKF37 2000

52,8349GILLEMON  Babette KVO38 2001

52,8047DEKNOCK   Kaylee KVO39 2001

52,8023LUTS  Hannah LZC40 1998

52,5558TIMMERMAN Indra BZK41 2000

52,4070KESTERS Anke SCB42 2000

52,1233DEPUYDT Delphine KVO43 1999

51,9651HARTE   Fiona WIOS44 1999

51,7326BUFFEL  Nina KVO45 2001

51,6442COTTENIE Merel SKF46 1998

51,4628HOUCKX Laura KVO47 1998

51,3767CALLENS Griet SKF48 1999

51,1767DEMESMAEKER   Jana WIOS49 1999

51,1442STANISLJEVIC Jelena AZSC50 2000

51,0628WOEDSTADT Janne LZC51 1999

51,0349PLANCKAERT Aline SKF52 1999

51,0279VANHULLE  Hanne KVO53 2001

51,0163VANDEWALLE  Myrthe KVO54 2000

50,9860BOOMS  Jolien SCB55 1999

50,9349VERCRUYSSE Pauline SKF56 1999

50,8070SAVELKOUL  Marijn SCB57 2000

50,4884VANNESTE   Britt KVO58 2000

50,4698VAN ASSCHE Morgane BZK59 1999

50,4070RUYSKENSVELD    Emma WIOS60 1999

50,2814STRUYVEN  Louise LZC61 2000

50,0791SMISMANS   Bo WIOS62 1998
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

50,0512FOULON Flavie SKF63 1998

49,9674MAES  Amélie KVO64 2001

49,5302COOLEN  Jade SCB65 2000

49,0256GEORGES Amber BZK66 2001

48,7721BREBELS Fien SCB67 2000

48,7721DECLERCQ Linde BZK68 1999

48,4535KEMPEN  Mira LZC69 2000

48,3837KERKHOFS Charlotte SCB70 2000

48,1256GROEBBENS  Ninke WIOS71 1999

47,9419GOOSSENS Jaklien AZSC72 1998

47,2093GOVAERT Yade BZK73 2001

47,0233TAMSIN  Anke KVO74 2000

46,3140SCHELFHOUT  Sien WIOS75 2000

45,9744BEKE  Eileen KVO76 2000

45,9535BUYSSE Anna LZC77 1998

45,3442TEIRLYNCK Margot BZK78 1999

44,8930DEPOORTER Lelie BZK79 2001

44,8605MANASHEROV Ilona RSCM80 2000

44,4279VANDENBERGE Saar OK81 2000

44,2605HEUTZ Hannah AZSC82 2000

44,1884DAENEN Lieze LZC83 1998

43,9860VAN DEN EYNDEN Babs SCB84 2000

43,5372VANHOVE   Stefanie KVO85 2000

43,3047VAN DE POEL Marijke AZSC86 2000

42,8721LEFEVER Charlotte OK87 1998

42,6163APPELMANS Eline WIOS88 2000

42,5558ENGELEN Sarah LZC89 1999

41,3163FORCEVILLE Laura AZSC90 1998

40,2488HOORNAERT Eva-maria SKF91 2000

39,9953LOMAN Fleur SKF92 2001

39,2419WAUTERS Pauline RSCM93 2000

39,2419DECKX Stefanie LZC94 2000

39,1860STAELENS Molly SKF95 2001
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

38,5767VANDEPORTAELE Suzanne BZK96 2000

38,3953NEYENS Sanne SCB97 2000

38,1279TIMMERMANS Lara WIOS98 2000

37,4930KWANTEN Tess LZC99 1998

37,0930HEUTZ Mariet AZSC100

36,4791GOES Vlada RSCM101 2001

35,9465BOUGREA Amira SKF102 2002

34,5279MARTEL Elise SKF103 2001

34,4558VEROTTE Merel SKF104 2000

33,5558TIELENS  Rune SCB105 2000

32,6093HUYGHEBAERT Anne LZC106 2000

25,6302BAERT Sara SKF107 1999
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